TABLE SOCCER

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS







PARTS IDENTIFIER

HARDWARE
DESCRIPTION QTY, REQUIRED
7> |H1| 142" BOLT 6
m>
>  |H2| 1/4"x2-1/4"BOLT 12
H3| 5/16"x1-1/2"BOLT 8
o
7 |H4| s5/16"x2-1/4" BOLT 12
H5| 1/4" FLAT WASHER 18
H6| 5/16" FLAT WASHER 20
&2 |H7| 1/4"BARREL NUT 18
1/2"FLAT HEAD SCREW 10
1"ROUND HEAD SCREW 14

1-3/4"FLAT HEAD SCREW 4

TOOL 1




PARTS IDENTIFIER

ASSEMBLY PARTS

DESCRIPTION QTY, REQUIRED

SIDE PANEL 2
END PANEL 2
PLAYING FIELD 1
LEG(Right & Left) 4
LEG PANEL 2
SUPPORT BRACE 3
BALL CATCHER 2
LEG LEVELER 4
SLIDE SCORER 2
BALL ENTRY CUP 2
CUP HOLDER 2

2



PARTS IDENTIFIER

ASSEMBLY PARTS
DESCRIPTION QTY, REQUIRED

C1 5PLAYERS ROD 2
C2 3PLAYERS ROD 4
C3 2PLAYERS ROD 2

C4 RUBBER RODBUSHING 16

» | CH| AwAY MEN 11

) >U9% |C6] HOME MEN 11

C7] 5/32'x1" BOLT 26

C8| 5/32" Lock NUT 26

C9 RODHANDLE 8

C10 ROD END CAP 8

C11 sTOPRING 4
ACCESSORIES QTY

@ A1 SOCCERBALL 2
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